WNRT-627
Ultra High Speed 802.11n Wireless
The WNRT-627 features latest IEEE 802.11n radio with 2T2R MIMO antenna technology
to provide improved wireless speed and coverage with up to 300Mbps upload and
download data rate. The incredible wireless speed makes it ideal for handling multiple
HD movies stream, high resolution on-line game, stereo music, VoIP and data streams
at the same time stably and smoothly. It is also backward compliant with 802.11g and
802.11b standards; thus it is no need to change the existing network for maintaining

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
WNRT-627 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Broadband Router
Available Modules
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 2dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
	 C-WNRT-627
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation